
7th Session GROUP B
Monza, 20-21.03.2026
Professional Track Days

Best Top Speed

Driver Team

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap AvgNo Class

269.1 7 268.4 12 265.8 5 262.0 13 262.0 8 265,5MP MOTORSPORT17 EC3 MP-17

263.9 8 263.2 7 262.6 6 262.6 4 262.6 3 263,0MP MOTORSPORT099 EC3 MP-99

262.6 8 262.0 14 262.0 13 262.0 12 262.0 7 262,1MP MOTORSPORT12 EC3 MP-12

260.1 5 259.5 6 259.5 9 258.9 4 257.6 3 259,1MP MOTORSPORT04 EC3 MP-4

242.7 5 241.1 21 240.5 4 239.5 17 239.5 6 240,7PREMA RACING19 F.4 MAC

241.6 6 240.5 5 240.0 7 239.5 4 238.9 17 240,1CRAM MOTORSPORT911 F.4 CRAM 3

241.1 7 240.5 11 237.9 10 237.9 8 237.4 9 239,0CRAM MOTORSPORT66 F.4 CRAM 1

241.1 6 239.5 5 237.4 16 237.4 13 236.9 4 238,5PREMA RACING01 F.4 COS

241.1 6 239.5 5 238.9 3 236.9 4 235.8 10 238,4ZENGÖ MOTORSPORT96 F.4 BENI

240.0 7 239.5 15 238.4 11 237.9 8 236.3 16 238,4PA racing by AS motorsport910 F.4 GP10

240.0 7 238.4 8 238.4 6 237.9 18 237.9 5 238,5CRAM MOTORSPORT028 F.4 CRAM 2

238.4 4 237.4 21 236.9 20 236.3 8 236.3 6 237,1PREMA RACING10 F.4 AKS

238.4 16 237.9 21 237.4 20 237.4 4 236.9 5 237,6PREMA RACING69 F.4 ZHE

237.9 8 237.4 10 237.4 9 237.4 5 237.4 4 237,5PREMA RACING027 F.4 BON

236.3 16 235.8 8 235.3 6 234.8 17 234.8 9 235,4MOTORSPORT PERFORMANCE ACADEMY98 F.4 MPA 2

230.8 11 230.8 10 230.3 7 230.3 5 228.9 6 230,2DUTT MOTORSPORT8 F.4 NÖLKEN N.D.

CRAM MOTORSPORT999 F.4 CRAM 4

PREMA RACING997 F.4 PREMA 6
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